
All-around Results Competition

Flanders International Acro Cup 2012
Puurs - Belgium  4/6/12 - 4/8/12 - Acrobatic Gymnastics World Cup format

A Age Group WP
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 117 DE KEYZER Bieke
MAESELE Zara

Sportac '86 Deinze Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.900
8.900

8.750
8.700

0.0
0.0

27.650
27.600

55.250

2 112 VANDEN BERGHE Lore
INGHELS Axelle

Sportac '86 Deinze Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

9.150
8.650

8.750
8.400

0.0
0.0

27.900
27.050

54.950

3 109 COENEN Magali
MANNEKENS Marie

Wild Gym Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.950
8.650

8.700
8.600

0.0
0.0

27.650
27.250

54.900

4 104 HASLINGER Sarah
KIELKOPF Lara

TV Ebersbach Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.850
8.550

8.450
8.550

0.3
0.0

27.000
27.100

54.100

5 116 TRONQUO Emma
OTTE Laure

Turnclub Olympia Oosterzele Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.600
8.650

8.350
8.400

0.0
0.0

26.950
27.050

54.000

6 115 VAN KERSCHAVER Zoë
NEUKERMANS Kim

Altis Eeklo Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.700
8.550

8.400
8.150

0.0
0.0

27.100
26.700

53.800

7 113 DE SMET Shana
SCHELDEMAN Marie

KT Aalst Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.800
8.250

8.000
7.650

0.0
0.0

26.800
25.900

52.700

8 106 VAN LINDEN Talitha
BRABANTS Jana

VGL Niel Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.450
8.250

8.050
7.850

0.6
0.0

25.900
26.100

52.000

9 102 VANDERDONCKT Karen
VAN MECHELEN Liesel

Wild Gym Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.350
7.600

8.200
7.550

0.0
0.0

26.550
25.150

51.700

10 103 VAN PRAET Sarah
GARRÉ Ine

Sportac '86 Deinze Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.100
8.050

8.000
7.950

0.6
0.0

25.500
26.000

51.500

11 105 BRINGMANS Ragna
HEIJENS Nina

Acro II Gym Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.050
7.650

7.750
7.650

0.9
0.0

24.900
25.300

50.200

12 107 CHIGNASCO Marta
MOLÈ Giulia

SGG Torino Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.900
8.000

7.350
6.850

0.0
0.0

25.250
24.850

50.100

13 114 ZIMMERMANN Peppina
SCHMIDT Ellen

Akrobatik & Geräteriege
Winterthur

Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.750
7.300

7.550
7.050

0.0
0.0

25.300
24.350

49.650

14 108 SMIT Pauline
TANGELDER Mieke

GV Agios Balance
Dynamic

9.800
10.000

7.400
7.350

7.700
7.950

2.5
0.0

22.400
25.300

47.700

15 111 PISTONE Chiara
POZAN Irem

TV Faurndau Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.100
7.000

7.600
7.250

0.6
1.0

24.100
23.250

47.350

16 101 PERINOTTO Gina lisa
DE DONDER Amber

Rap en Vrank Evergem/Pegasus
Drongen

Balance
Dynamic

9.600
10.000

7.250
7.050

7.250
7.450

2.2
0.0

21.900
24.500

46.400

A Age Group WG
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 154 DE SOMVIELE Mieke
VERHAEGHE Emma
VANHERCKE Sophie

Turnclub Olympia Oosterzele Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.750
8.800

8.400
8.500

0.0
0.0

27.150
27.300

54.450

2 167 VANHOOREN Emeline
LAUREYS Jasmine
COLMAN Ine

Gymfinity Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.800
8.600

8.400
8.500

0.0
0.0

27.200
27.100

54.300

3 157 CALUWÉ Anneleen
DEBIE Chiara
VAN HOOYDONK Sara

Acro II Gym Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.300
8.750

8.200
8.550

0.0
0.0

26.500
27.300

53.800

4 164 POPPE Hanna
WESTHOF-JACOBS Charlotte
VAN ES Natascha

Ambitious Pro Gymnastics Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.750
8.300

8.100
8.100

0.0
0.0

26.850
26.400

53.250
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5 159 VERVELGHE Hanne
DE SCHINCKEL Ynke
ROELANDT Lina

KT Aalst Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.400
8.450

8.050
8.100

0.0
0.0

26.450
26.550

53.000

5 163 LIPPENS Febe
DE CLERCK Febe
ROEGIERS Paulien

Altis Eeklo Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.400
8.300

8.200
8.100

0.0
0.0

26.600
26.400

53.000

7 156 SIMONS Sanne
ROBBEETS Anouk
JANSSENS Noor

TK Werchter Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.450
8.300

8.050
8.150

0.0
0.0

26.500
26.450

52.950

7 162 CARLOS Joana
SILVA Michelle
MELO Joana

Grupo Dramático Sportivo de
Cascais

Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.550
7.950

8.200
8.250

0.0
0.0

26.750
26.200

52.950

9 166 PINTO Susana
PATROCINIO Joana
COSTA Beatriz

Acro Clube da Maia Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.700
7.350

8.300
7.200

0.0
0.0

27.000
24.550

51.550

10 160 HULLEMAN Ratna
GROENHUIJZEN Caren
FRITZ Vera

GV Agios Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.300
7.200

8.200
7.800

0.0
0.0

26.500
25.000

51.500

11 155 GOMEZ Melissa
VERDELHO Catarina
MOREIRA Inês

Sport Club do Porto Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.350
8.200

7.250
8.150

0.0
0.0

24.600
26.350

50.950

12 158 ULRICH Isabell
PETRIACHIN Margarita
REIMCHE Karoline

LZSA Düsseldorf Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.950
7.700

7.500
7.600

0.1
1.1

25.350
24.200

49.550

13 165 ROELS Lisa
SAPIJN Lisa
DELEERSNYDER Famke

Sportac '86 Deinze Balance
Dynamic

10.000
-

8.950
--

8.450
--

0.0
--

27.400
--

27.400

A Age Group MP
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 119 GARRÉ Hannes
GOFFAUX Kilian

Sportac '86 Deinze Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.550
8.700

8.200
8.100

0.3
0.3

26.450
26.500

52.950

2 118 KÜHL Lennart
KÜHL Maximilian

LZSA Düsseldorf Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.850
8.000

7.400
7.300

0.0
0.0

25.250
25.300

50.550

A Age Group MG
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 169 BELOVENCEV Johannes
JAKOVLEV Alexander
MILL Kirill
FELKER Andreas

LZSA Düsseldorf Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

8.000
8.100

7.400
7.900

0.0
0.0

25.400
26.000

51.400

2 168 GONZALEZ Steven
GONZALEZ Chris
VILLANUEVA Angel
PEREZ Anthony

APDA Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.700
6.750

7.450
7.250

0.0
0.0

25.150
24.000

49.150

A Age Group MxP
Rn Participant Club Event Diff T A P Score Total

1 151 LOBES Simona
DECHTYARENKO Alexander

LZSA Düsseldorf Balance
Dynamic

10.000
10.000

7.850
7.900

7.850
7.850

0.0
0.0

25.700
25.750

51.450

2 152 ABDUKAYUMOVA Muslimahon
ALIJONOV Shahbozmirzo

Uzbekistan-Federation Balance
Dynamic

9.600
9.200

7.450
5.500

6.700
6.000

2.6
2.9

21.150
17.800

38.950
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